

MAYORAL DECISION

Decision Number:	MDE-2023-15
Date:	December 11, 2023
Subject:	Written approval of By-laws passed at the December 11, 2023 meeting of Oshawa City Council

Pursuant to the powers extended to the Head of Council under Part VI.1 of the Municipal Act, 2001 (the "Act"), I, Dan Carter, Mayor of the City of Oshawa, hereby approve all By-laws passed at the December 11, 2023 meeting of Oshawa City Council in accordance with subsection 284.11(4) of the Act.

This Mayoral Decision comes into effect on December 11, 2023

\sim
A
K/6/)
Y - /

Dan Carter, Mayor